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Multiple lens options:
Ensures uniform, proper lighting (30° standard; 20° & 40° optional) 

750W / 105,000 Lumens500W / 70,000 Lumens

Available in:

0.1 fc

0.2 fc

0.5 fc

1.0 fc

2.0 fc

5.0 fc

10.0 fc

20° beam angle
Pole-mounted at 80’

350’
300’

30° beam angle
Pole-mounted at 65’

Mounting options   

With the remote mounting capability, you can bank drivers at 

the bottom of the cabinet for service while placing fixtures up 

to 164’ (50m) high using extension cords (sold separately).

40° beam angle
Pole-mounted at 50’

A powerful fixture with a distinctive 

feature — the ability to mount the 

driver remotely.

With simple installation, access, and maintenance. 

350’
300’

350’
300’

Shown with  
360° Glare Shield

Shown with  
Standard 

Glare Shield

Standard 
Glare Shield

360° 
Glare Shield



Accessories 

Extension Cord  
35’ and 65’ available

Slipfitter Mount Green Laser Pointer

Photocell Sensor

FREE Lighting Layouts
Keystone offers complimentary lighting layout services for our products. Simply fill out the form with  

a few key details, request a layout, and our lighting designers will get to work on your request. 

Visit: keystonetech.com/lighting-layout-outdoor-request
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Scan to view full offering:

Knuckle Mount 360° Glare ShieldStandard Glare Shield

Crossarm Mounting Bracket 
2 Fixtures Max  

(Special Order Only)

Crossarm Mounting Bracket 
4 Fixtures Max 

(Special Order Only)

Crossarm Mounting Bracket 
6 Fixtures Max 

(Special Order Only)

LAMPS    |    FIXTURES    |    POWER SUPPLIES    |    CONTROLS 
Keystone Technologies    Philadelphia, PA     800.464.2680     keystonetech.com


